Date
Course
Weather

Saturday, December 8, 2018

Neshanic Valley (M/L) (69.2 /127)

Partly Sunny 30

After a one hour frost delay - we played on frozen greens and frozen fairways for most of the round. Mike
Jeffries and Jim Rinaldi tie for the "big" payday. Charlie Connors started out red hot with a 32 on the front but
the wheels fell off on 10 leading to a Johnny. There was some speculation that riding the second 9 after walking
the first 9 might have had something to do with his collapse. The first group rode all 18 and finished easily under

4 hours - the second group walked the front and finished in 4 hours.

Position

o Ol W

Name

Rinaldi
Jeffries
Perry, D.
Connors
Petronchak
Rismanchi

World

Series

Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y

83
89
92
88
87
100

O OO o oo

37
37
38
32
37
40

36
36
36
44
41
41

73
73
74
76
78
81

© 01wk O

Total
Win/Loss

$14.00
$12.50
($0.50)
$5.00
($18.00)
($13.00)

NASSAUS

Front 9 Ist
2nd

Back 9 1st
2nd

POTS

Birdies
Net Birdies
Net Eagles
Greenies
Sandys

Par 3's- G
Par 3's- N
Eagles

32 Connors

36 Rinaldi

1 Connors

6 Perry, D.

0

3 Rinaldi

1 Rismanchi
12 Rinaldi
11 Jeffries

0

Jeffries

Connors

Jeffries

Perry, D.

Perry, D.



