Date Saturday, December 8, 2018 Course Neshanic Valley (M/L) (69.2 /127)

Weather Partly Sunny 30

After a one hour frost delay - we played on frozen greens and frozen fairways for most of the round. Mike Jeffries and Jim Rinaldi tie for the "big" payday. Charlie Connors started out red hot with a 32 on the front but the wheels fell off on 10 leading to a Johnny. There was some speculation that riding the second 9 after walking the first 9 might have had something to do with his collapse. The first group rode all 18 and finished easily under 4 hours - the second group walked the front and finished in 4 hours.

		World			Front	Back		Strokes		Total
Position	Name	Series	Gross	Equity	Nine	Nine	Net	Behind		Win/Loss
1	Rinaldi	Y	83	0	3	37	36	73		\$14.00
1	Jeffries	Y	89	0	3	37	36	73	0	\$12.50
3	Perry, D.	Y	92	0	3	38	36	74	1	(\$0.50)
4	Connors	Y	88	0	3	32	44	76	3	\$5.00
5	Petronchak	Y	87	0	3	37	41	78	5	(\$18.00)
6	Rismanchi	Y	100	0	4	40	41	81	8	(\$13.00)

NASSAUS

Sandys

Eagles

Par 3's - G

Par 3's - N

Front 9	1st		32 Connors		
	2nd	-			
Back 9	1st		36 Rinaldi	Jeffries	Perry, D.
	2nd	-			
POTS					
Birdies			1 Connors		
Net Birdies			6 Perry, D.	Connors	
Net Eagles			0		
Greenies			3 Rinaldi	Jeffries	

1 Rismanchi

Perry, D.

12 Rinaldi

11 Jeffries

0